	附件：

市社科发展中心2020年上半年
公开招聘工作人员笔试成绩一览表

	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试成绩

	
	
	
	综合科目
	专业科目
	总分

	 入围面试考生 3 人

	1
	22411064514
	黄    瑶
	80
	86.4
	166.4

	2
	22411124117
	赵    攀
	52
	72.95
	124.95

	3
	22411124207
	何 金 龙
	54
	64.37
	118.37

	未入围面试考生 2 人

	1
	22411081123
	
	43.5
	42.5
	86

	2
	22411081213
	
	70.5
	缺考
	70.5


